
HARNESS PRODUCTS
Abundant product offerings include: Single-action clip for attaching the wire harness to a panel hole; Grommet for waterproofing the panel gap 

between 2 panels, and pierced portions of panels; Various tubes for protecting wire harnesses.
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Clamp
クランプ

Single End Clamp 片持ちクランプ
501

● ワイヤーハーネスに片側テープ巻きで固定しパネル穴に取り付
  けるクランプです。

● This is a clamp to hold wire harness on one end using taping, and 

    to be mounted to panel hole.

特 長
Features

構 成

板厚名 称 A 備 考

Composition

DA-63-2-B
DA-376-W
DA-58-BR
DA-96-GR
DA-477-B
DA-132PK-W
DA-478-GR
DA-216-W

穴径（φ）

4.7～6
7
7
7
7
7

7.2×10
7.2×10.2

0.7～1.2
0.7 

0.5～1.0
1.2～1.6
0.6～2.0
1.2～2.0
0.6～2.0
0.7～1.6

10 
10 
10 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 

B

32.0 
40.0 
36.5 
32.5 
40.6 
36.5 
40.6 
36.5 

材 質

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

色

黒
自然色

茶
灰
黒

自然色
灰

自然色

パッキン付

形 状

取付寸法（mm）

B
A

Name
Mounting dimensions (mm)

Shape

Hole size Plate thickness

Material RemarksColor

Black

Natural

Brown

Gray

Black

Natural

Gray

Natural

Gasket
Included


